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Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (CSIT) GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G) 
(NAAC A++ Accredited Central University) 

A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) 
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MERIT LIST FOR MINIMATA GIRLS HOSTELADMISSION (UG) 
Total Seat = 13 (UR-04, OBC-02, SC-03, ST-02, EWS-02) 

UR 
UR 
UR 
OBC 
SC 

Copy to: 

ANUSHKA CHOUDHURY 
PRAGYA MALL 
SANSKRITI 
NANDANI SINHA 
MUSKAN VAIDH 

Score 
207.3 
133.46 
118 

110.0026 
97.14 

Date: 22-08-2025 

1. Admin (Warden), Minimata Hostel, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G. 
2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV 

Course Joined 

B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 
BCA 
BCA 

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 
25/08/2025 3:00 PM. 

BCA 

(Ratnesh-PYasad Srid224 

Head, CSIT 
HEAD 

JEPT. OF CSIT. 
GGV, BILASPUR (C.G.) 
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