Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (CSIT) GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G) (NAAC A++ Accredited Central University) (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009)

No: 495 /CSIT/ 2025

Date: 22-08-2025

MERIT LIST FOR MINIMATA GIRLS HOSTEL ADMISSION (UG) Total Seat = 13 (UR-04, OBC-02, SC-03, ST-02, EWS-02)

Sl.no	Category	Name	Score	Course Joined
1	UR	ANUSHKA CHOUDHURY	207.3	B.Sc(CS)
2	UR	PRAGYA MALL	133.46	B.Sc(CS)
3	UR	SANSKRITI	118	BCA
4	OBC	NANDANI SINHA	110.0026	BCA
5	SC	MUSKAN VAIDH	97.14	BCA

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 25/08/2025 3:00 PM.

Copy to:

1. Admin (Warden), Minimata Hostel, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G.

2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV

(Ratnesh Prasad Srivastava)

Head, CSIT

JEPT. OF CSIT. GGV, BILASPUR (C.G.)